6S¢

1] 2 3 4 | 5 |6 | 7 8 9
I'PYIIIIA 50. KY30B
GROUP 50. BODY
IMoarpynna 5000. Ky3os B coope
Subgroup 5000. Body Assy

117 1 31514-5000014-40 1/-* - - Ky30B okpallleHHBI1 B cOope Painted body in assy
2 31512-5000014-40 -/1* - - Ky30B okpaiueHHbIit B cOope Painted body in assy
3 315195-5000014-10 - 1/-*1 - Ky30B okpalieHHbIil B coope Painted body in assy
4 31512-5000014-50 - -/1%! - Ky30B okpailleHHbII B cOope Painted body in assy
5 315143-5000014-10 - - 1/-*?  Ky30B OoKpallleHHbI B cOope Painted body in assy
6 315123-5000014 - - -/1*¥?  Ky30B OKpallleHHBIil B cOope Painted body in assy
7 31514-5000016-40 1/-* - - Ky30B rpyHTOBaHHBIN ¥ TTpOMa3aHHEINA B cOope Primed and treated body in assy
8 31512-5000016-40 -/1* - - Ky30B TpyHTOBaHHBII 1 NPOMa3aHHBIN B cOope Primed and treated body in assy
9 315195-5000016-10 - 1/-*! - Ky30B rpyHTOBaHHBII 1 TTpOMa3aHHBI B cOope Primed and treated body in assy
10 31512-5000016-50 - -/1%1 - Ky30B rpyHTOBaHHBII 1 TIpOMa3aHHBI B cOOpe Primed and treated body in assy
11 315143-5000016-10 - - 1/-*?  Ky30B I'pyHTOBaHHBII U MPOMa3aHHBIN B cOope Primed and treated body in assy
12 315123-5000016 - - -/1*¥?  Ky30B rpyHTOBaHHBII M MIPOMa3aHHBI B cOOpe Primed and treated body in assy
13 31514-5000020-40 1/-* - - Ky30B HeokpaliieHHBIIT B cOope Body-in-white in assy
14 31512-5000020-40 -/1* - - Ky30B HeokpallleHHBIl B cOope Body-in-white in assy
15 315195-5000020-10 - 1/-*! - Ky30B HeokpallleHHBIIT B cOope Body-in-white in assy
16 31512-5000020-50 - -/1%1 - Ky30B HeokpallleHHbI B cOOpe Body-in-white in assy
17 315143-5000020-10 - - 1/-*2  Ky30B HeOKpallleHHHIi B cOope Body-in-white in assy
18 315123-5000020 - - -/1*2 Ky30B HeoKpallleHHbIil B cOope Body-in-white in assy

118

* - B kommmeTanuu aBTomMoounst YA3-31519-195

As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-195
*1 - B xoMruretaunu aBroMoomwrst YA3-315195-123

As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-123

*2 - B komruietauuu aBromooumist YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315143-195

1
2

3162-5001040
3162-5001012

45 4344 0079
45 4344 1208

2
12

Ioarpynna 5001. Kpensenune Ky3oBa K pame
Subgroup 5001. Body-to-Frame Mounting

2
12

2
12

bonr ¢ HOJIpryFJTOﬁ TOJIOBKOI U KBaJIpaTHBIM ITOATOJIOBKOM

IMonyimka KperuieHusI Ky30Ba K pamMe BepXHsIs

Button-headed bolt
Pad attaching body to frame, upper



09¢

OCONOOTRWN =

31514-5000014-40
31512-5000014-40
315195-5000014-10
31512-5000014-50
315143-5000014-10
315123-5000014
31514-5000016-40
31512-5000016-40
315195-5000016-10
31512-5000016-50
315143-5000016-10
315123-5000016

Puc. 117. Kysos B coope (5000)
Fig. 117. Body assy (5000)

31514-5000020-40
31512-5000020-40
315195-5000020-10
31512-5000020-50
315143-5000020-10
315123-5000020



19¢

1] 2 3 4 | 5 |6 | 7 8 9
118 3 3162-5001024-10 45 4344 1215 12 12 12 Brynka KperuieHHMs Ky30Ba K pame Bushing attaching body to frame
4 3162-5001016 45 4344 1210 8 8 8 TMomymika KperieHnsT Ky30Ba K paMe HUKHSIS Pad attaching body to frame, lower
5 252039-1129 45 9811 1257 12 12 12 laii6a 10 Washer 10
6 1/21647/11 45 9962 4515 24 24 24 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25
7 3162-5001036 45 4344 0078 10 10 10 BoAaT ¢ moayKpyrjioi ToJOBKOW M KBaApaTHBIM IOAroJioBKoM  Button-headed bolt
8 3151-5001290 45 4321 4137 2 2 2 3arnyika OTBepCTus rosa Floor opening stopper
9 3162-5001014 45 4344 1209 4 4 4 [Monyuika KperjaeHust Ky30Ba K paMe HIDKHSIS Pad attaching body to frame, lower
10 469-5001038 45 4316 0729 2 2 2 Ormopa 3a7Hero mnoia Rear floor support
I'PYIIIIA 51. I1OJI KY30BA
GROUP 51. BODY FLOOR
Ioarpynna 5100. OcHoBanue B coope
Subgroup 5100. Base in Assy
119 1 31512-5100016-10 45 4321 5529 1 - - Tlon mepenHwmii Front floor
2 31514-5100016-10 45 4321 5456 - 1 - [Ton mepexHmit Front floor
3 315123-5100016 45 4321 5564 - - 1 [lon mepemnHmii Front floor
40 31514-5100020 45 4321 5457 - -/1* - Ilon 3amHuii Rear floor
41 31514-5100020-10 45 4321 5904 - 1/-* - [on 3amHuit Rear floor
42 315123-5100020 45 4321 5531 -/1*! - -/1*2 Tlon 3anHuit Rear floor
43 315143-5100020 45 4321 6347  1/-*! - 1/-** Tlon 3amHuit Rear floor
- 31514-5100010-30 45 4321 6342 1/-*! - - Ton Floor
31512-5100010-20 45 4321 6341 -/1%! - - Ton Floor
31514-5100010-10 45 4321 5903 - 1/-* - Ton Floor
31514-5100010-20 45 4321 6096 - -/1* - Ton Floor
315143-5100010 45 4321 6343 - - 1/-*? Tlon Floor
315123-5100010 45 4321 5528 - - -/1*2 Tlon Floor

* - B komietaiuu aBTomoounst YA3-315195-123

As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315195-123
*1 - B kommuierauuu aBromoouist YA3-31519-195

As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-195
*2 - B xomIuietauuu aBromoomts YA3-315143-195

As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315143-195



9T

(5}

(5}

3162-5001040 ———

3162-5001016
252039-M29————h

5
112164741 ———

3162-5001036

3151-5001290

3162-5001012

3162-5001016
252039-M29
1/21647/11

3162-5001036

3162-5001014
3162-5001016

N
a
Y
]
@
®
=
Y]
o©
L

1/21647/11 Gi@

Puc. 118. Kpernenue ky3osa k pame (5001)
Fig. 118. Body-to-frame mounting (5001)

3162-5001036

3162-5001012

3162-5001024-10

3162-5001014
252039-M29
1/21647/11

469-5001038



€9¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9
IMoarpynna 5101. Kapkac
Subgroup 5101. Frame

119 4 469-5101209 45 4316 0775 1 1 1 Ycunurens nepenHei MaHe W Moja KpailHWil JeBblit Floor front panel extreme 1. h. stiffener
5 3151-5101211 45 4321 5441 1 - - Ycunurenb cpefHUit MaHeNM TMOJa MepeaHHil JeBblid Floor middle panel front 1. h. stiffener
6 31514-5101211 45 4321 5438 - 1 - Ycwrenb cpeiHUii TIAHENM MOJA MePEIHUIA IeBblii Floor middle panel front 1. h. stiffener
7 315123-5101211 45 4321 5557 - - 1 VYcwunurenb cpeqHUil MAHEIN TMOJa MEPEIHNIA JIEBBIIA Floor middle panel front 1. h. stiffener
8  469-5101226 45 4316 0781 1 1 1 Ycuurenb cpeHell NaHes M Mojia HEHTPATbHBINA Floor middle panel central stiffener
9 469-5101223 45 4316 1920 1 - 1 Vcwmmrenb cpenHeii MaHeNIM IMoja JIEBBIA Floor middle panel 1. h. stiffener
10 469-5101225 45 4316 1921 1 1 1 Vcwnurens cpemHeil MaHeMM TMOJA JIEBHIIl Floor middle panel 1. h. stiffener
11 469-5101222 45 4316 0780 1 1 1 Yeuwnmrenb cpenHel maHen d Moja MpaBblid Floor middle panel r. h. stiffener
12 31514-5101220 45 4321 5419 - 1 - Ycwnurenb cpemHeii TIAHETN TOJIa MPaBbIi Floor middle panel r. h. stiffener
13 3151-5101210 45 4321 5440 1 - 1 Ycurens cpeqHMii NAHEM MOJa MEPEIHUiA TPaBblii Floor middle panel front r. h. stiffener
14 31514-5101210 45 4321 5437 - 1 - Ycwnuresb CpefHMii TIAHENM MOJA MePEIHUI NPaBbIi Floor middle panel front r. h. stiffener
15 469-5101208 45 4316 0774 1 1 1 Vewnurenb nepeiHed MaHeny mojia KpauHWil Mpasblii Floor front panel extreme r. h. stiffener
16 3151-5101040 45 4321 4367 1 1 1 Tladenn nona cpeaHsis Floor middle panel
17 3151-5101140 45 4321 4376 1 - - Tomnepeuuna nona cpenHss 1 Floor middle cross-member No. 1
18 31514-5101140 45 4321 5418 - 1 - Tomepeunna nona cpexHsisi 1 Floor middle cross-member No. 1
19 315123-5101140 45 4321 5556 - - 1  TlomepeuynHa moia cpenHsst 1 Floor middle cross-member No. 1
20 3151-5101019 45 4321 4364 1 - 1 TlaHensb mona mepemHss JeBas Floor front 1. h. panel
21 31514-5101019 45 4321 5705 - 1 - Tlanenb nona nepenHss Jeas Floor front 1. h. panel
22 3151-5101100 45 4321 4370 1 - - TlomepeuunHa mona mepeaHsis Floor front cross-member
23 31514-5101100 45 4321 5436 - 1 - Tlomepeynna mona mepeaHsas Floor front cross-member
24 315123-5101100 45 4321 5555 - - I TlomepeunHa mona MepenHss Floor front cross-member
25  31514-5101018 45 4321 5435 1 1 1  Tanens moma mepemHss MpaBas Floor front r. h. panel
26 31514-6820110 45 4321 5542 2 2 2 KpoHIITeitH CTOWKM 3aHETO CUIEHbS Rear seat post bracket
27 31514-5101030 45 4321 5733 1 1 1 [Manenp mona 3aaHsIsA Floor rear panel
30 3153-5101178 45 4331 0655 1/-* 1/-*'  1/-*? [lomepeunHa mona 3amgHsIsz Floor rear cross-member
31 3153-5101178-10 45 4331 0643  -/1* -/1*'  -/1*2 TlonepeywnHa ToJa 3aIHSIs Floor rear cross-member
32 469-5101160 45 4316 0764 1 1 1  TlonepeuyuHa moja cpemaHss 2 Floor middle cross-member No. 2
35 469-5101236 4543160786 2 2 2 VcuuTenb 3amHell MaHeaM IoJia MONepeyHblil Floor rear panel cross stiffener
36 31514-5101228 4543215439 - 1 - Ycewnurens NponoJIbHBIA MAHENN Toja 3agHel Floor rear panel longitudinal stiffener
37 3151-5101228 4543215445 2 2 YeuuTenb MPONoJbHBIA MaHeIu 1oja 3aaHei Floor rear panel longitudinal stiffener
38  469-8217030-01*3 4543164481 4 4 YCumiTeNh 3a[HETO KPEeTUIeHNs PeMHS 6e30MacHOCTH Safety belt rear attachment stiffener



¥9C

25
24

23
22

21
20

19
18
17
16
15

14
13

12
[[11

10

31514-5101018

31514-6820110

315123-5101100
31514-5101100
3151-5101100

31514-5101030

31514-5107220-10
31514-5107220

31514-5101019

3151-5101019 S

315123-5101140
31514-5101140
3151-5101140

3151-5101040

3153-5101178
3153-5101178-10

469-5101208

31514-5101210|
3151-5101210 |
31514-5101220

469-5101160

31514-5107221-10

4 31514-5107221
469-5101222

469-5101236
469-5101225

[~

o ©

g o~

469-5101223
469-5101226

31514-5101 228]]

3151-5101228
469-8217030-01

315123-5101211 /
31514-5101211 > 39 3151-5101230
3151-5101211 y

37 3151-5101228 ﬂ
469-5101209 y

40 31514-5100020 }>

315123-5100016 41 31514-5100020-10
31514-5100016-10 42 315123-5100020
31512-5100016-10 43 315143-5100020

Puc. 119. OcnoBanue B coope (5100), kapkac (5101)
Fig. 119. Base in assy (5100), frame (5101)



¢9¢

1| 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8 9
119 39 3151-5101230 4543215443 1 - 1 Ycunurenb NpoJoOJbHBII MaHeau nojia 3aaHei Floor rear panel longitudinal stiffener
* - B xommierauuu aBromoounst YA3-31519-195
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-195
*1 - B kommierauuu aBromoouist YA3-315195-123
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-123
*2 - B komruietauuu aBromoouist YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315143-195
*3 _ B Kos-Be 2 1IT. BXOOUT B cocTaB aetaneit 31514-5101030
Two pieces are part of parts 31514-5101030
Ionrpynna 5107. Koxyxu nona
Subgroup 5107. Floor Linings
119 28 31514-5107220-10 45 4321 6107 1/-*  1/-*  1/-*2 Koxyx 3amHero Kojeca TpaBblii Rear wheel r. h. enclosure
29 31514-5107220 45 4321 6105 -/1¥ /1% -/1*2 KoxXyx 3aqHero Kojeca MpaBblid Rear wheel r. h. enclosure
33 31514-5107221-10 45 4321 6108 1/-*  1/-*'  1/-*2 KoxXyx 3amHero kojeca JIeBbIil Rear wheel 1. h. enclosure
34 31514-5107221 45 4321 6106 /1% /1% -/1¥?  KoXyX 3aaHero Kojec JeBbIi Rear wheel 1. h. enclosure
120 44 252135-T12 45 9816 6046 4 4 4 I1llaii6a 8 mpyxxuHHast Spring washer 8
45 201453-1129 45 9346 1519 4 4 4  bonr M8x14 Bolt M8x14
46 469-5107510 45 4316 2100 1 1 1 ®apTyK 3aaHero Koseca rnpaBblii B cOope Rear wheel r. h. apron in assy
47 469-5107511 45 4316 3765 1 1 1 ®dapTyK 3amHero KoJjeca JieBblil B cOope Rear wheel 1. h. apron in assy
48 469-5107512 45 4316 2102 2 2 2 BprI3roBuk 3amHero Koseca Rear wheel mud guard
49 469-5107514*3 45 4316 2104 2 2 2 @apryK 3amHero Kojieca Rear wheel apron
50 31514-5107514 45 4321 6063 1 1 1 ®apTyK 3aaHero Koseca rpasblit Rear wheel r. h. apron
51 31514-5107515 45 4321 6064 1 1 1 DapTyk 3agHET0 KoJjieca JIeBbIi Rear wheel 1. h. apron
52 469-5107516 45 4316 2103 2 2 2 TlnaHka xpervieHus dapryka Apron fastening strip
53 255120-1129 45 9772 1127 6 6 6  3akienka 5x9 Rivet 5x9
* - B koMruteranuu aBromoomnst YA3-31519-195
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-31519-195
*1 - B kommuierauuu aBromoouist YA3-315195-123
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315195-123
*2 - B komruietauuu aBTomoomist YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobile UAZ-315143-195
*3 - VcraHaBnuBaetcst B3ameH 31514-5107514 u 31514-5107515
Installed instead of 31514-5107514 and 31514-5107515
Ioarpynna 5109. KoBpuku noaa
Subgroup 5109. Floor Carpets
121 1 1/76792/07 20 20 20  BuHT 6x25,4 Screw 6x25.4



99¢

64
65
66
67

1/76712/01
1/26397/01
31602-5101410
1/41897/76

61
60
68

69
70
71
72
73
74

63 201420-M29
252037-N29
3160-5130020-10
3160-5130016-10
3151-5113045
3151-5113047-30
3151-5113049
469-5113030
3151-5113016-30
3151-5113010-40

3160-5130020-10
3160-5130016-10
1/76702/01

3151-5113052-20
3160-2808020
3151-5113053
3151-5113017-10
469-5113026-A
3151-5113011-20

Puc. 120. Koxyxu mona (5107)/2, moku nona (5113)
Fig. 120. Floor linings (5107)/2, floor hatches (5113)

252135-N2
201453-N29

469-5107510
469-5107511

469-5107512

469-5107514

31514-5107514 —
31514-5107515

469-5107516
255120-N29




7




89¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 ] 6 7 8 9
121 2 3153-5109018 45 4331 0279 1 1 1 O01M1I0BKA MOpora ToJja MepeaHsisl mpaBasi Floor sill front r. h. lining
3 469-5109014 45 4316 0817 1 1 1 KoBpuk nona nepenHuii npasblit Floor front r. h. carpet
4 469-5109015-10 45 4316 3119 1 1 1 KoBpuk nona nepenHuii JeBbli Floor front 1. h. carpet
5 3153-5109019 45 4331 0280 1 1 1 O6sniI0BKa TIopora Tojia TiepeAHsis JieBasi Floor sill front L. h. lining
6 3153-5109055 45 4331 0283 1 1 1 OO6MIIOBKa TTOpora ITojIa 3agHss JeBast Floor sill rear 1. h. lining
7 3151-5109052 45 4321 1355 1 1 1 Kospuk mona Floor carpet
8 31514-5109050 45 4321 5540 1 1 1 KoBpuk nona 3anHuii Floor rear carpet
9 3153-5109054 45 4331 0282 1 1 1 OO0111I0BKA TTOpora IoJia 3aHsisl npasast Floor sill rear r. h. lining
10 3153-5109065 45 4331 0285 1 1 1 O011M1I0BKa KOBPUKA TMoJa 3a1Ka Body rear end floor carpet facing
122 11 224625-1129 4594621109 2 2 2 Bunr M6x16 Screw M6x16
12 252037-1129 4598111255 2 2 2 llaii6a 6 Washer 6
13 250608-1129 4595531254 1 1 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6
14 315195-5109064 4543215771 1 1 1 KoBpuk momna nepexHuit Floor front carpet
15 31514-5109076-10 4543215681 1 1 1 KoBpuk mona 3agHuii Floor rear carpet
16 31514-5109091* 4543215684 1 1 1 KoBpuk Msrkuii Koxyxa 3alHero KoJjeca JIeBblii Rear wheel enclosure soft 1. h. carpet
17 31514-5402033* 4543215701 1 1 1 Oo6uBKa JieBast L. h. lining
18 31514-5109091-10 4543215803 -*¥/1 0 -*/1 -*/1  KoBpWK MSTKMIA KOXYyXa 3alHEro KoJjieca JIeBbIii Rear wheel enclosure soft 1. h. carpet
19 315177-5402027 4543212513 -*¥/1 -*/1  -*/1  O0OuBKa OOKOBMHBI MEpenHsisl JeBast Body side front 1. h. lining
20 315177-5702032 4543212514 -*¥/2 0 -*/2 -*/2 O0uBKa OOKOBMHBI 3aHSISI Body side rear lining
21 31514-5109090* 4543215683 1 1 1 KoBpuk Msarkuit koxyxa 3aJHEro KoJjieca MpaBblii Rear wheel enclosure soft r. h. carpet
22 31514-5402032* 4543215700 1 1 1 OO6uBKa npaBast R. h. lining
23 315177-5402026 4543212512 -*/1 -*/1  -*/1 OOuBKa OOKOBWHBI TIEpPEAHSIS TIpaBast Body side front r. h. lining
24 31514-5109090-10 4543215803 -*/1 -*/1  -*/1 KoBpuK MArKuii Koxyxa 3alHEro Kojeca MpaBbli Rear wheel enclosure soft r. h. carpet
25 31514-5602010-10 4543215459 -*/1  -*/1  -*/1 Ob6uska 3anHero 6opra Tail gate lining
* - B KoMIuiekTaluy aBroMoowmiein YA3-31519-095, YA3-315195-023 u YA3-315143-095
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-095, UAZ-315195-023 and UAZ-315143-095
TToarpynna 5113. JIroku nona
Subgroup 5113. Floor Hatches
120 54 3151-5113010-40 45 4321 4535 1 1 1 Kpbliika JIloKa MepemHero nojia npasast Front floor hatch r. h. cover
55 3151-5113016-30 45 4321 5796 1 1 1 KpbllKa J10Ka OKpalleHHasi npapast Hatch painted r. h. cover
56  469-5113030 45 4316 0834 1 1 1  TIpokiaixa JI0Ka MEPENHEro M0Ja CPeaHss Front floor hatch middle gasket
57  3151-5113049 45 4321 4554 1 1 1 TIpoxiamka BUOPOM3OJSIIIMOHHAST KPBILIKA TIOJIA TIPABOM Floor r. h. cover rear vibration insulation
3aTHSIST gasket
58  3151-5113047-30 45 4321 4553 1 1 1  Tlpokianka BUOPOMBOJISLMOHHAS KPBILIKK TI0Ja MPaBOii Floor r. h. cover middle vibration insulation
CpenmHsIst gasket
59  3151-5113045 45 4321 4549 1 1 1 Tlpokimanka BUOPOM3ONSIIMOHHAS KPBIIIKHM TOJA TIPABOI Floor r. h. cover front vibration insulation

NepeaHAAa

gasket



69¢

11 224625-M29

12 252037-M29

21
13 250608-M29

14 315195-5109064 N

15 31514-5109076-10

16 31514-5109091

31514-5402033

>

.

18 31514-5109091-10

o

19 315177-5402027

25

20 315177-5702032

Puc. 122. Kospuku nona (5109)/2
Fig. 122. Floor carpets (5109)/2

31514-5109090

31514-5402032

315177-5702032

315177-5402026

31514-5109090-10

31514-5602010-10



0LC

1] 2 3 4 5 |6 | 7 8 9
120 60 3160-5130016-10 45 4136 0267 2 2 2 YnjnoTHUTENb TOJIa TIOJ PhlYard KOpoOKM Tepeaay Floor seal for gearbox and transfer box levers
¥ pa3laTodHoli KOpobKH Floor seal holder for gearbox and transfer box
61 3160-5130020-10 45 4136 0253 2 2 2 JepxaTeb YIJIOTHUTEJS TOJIa TOJ pblyard KOpoOKu mepenad  levers
M pa3laToOuyHONl KOPOOKM Washer 6
62 252037-1129 45 9811 1255 17 17 17  Illaii6a 6 Bolt M6x20
63 201420-1129 45 9346 1506 17 17 17 Boar M6x20 Screw 4.9x15.9
64 1/76712/01 4 2 4 Bunt 4,9x15,9 Flat washer 6x11
65 1/26397/01 45 99626741 4 2 4 [Iait6a mmockast 6x11 Electric fuel pump hatch cover
66 31602-5101410 45 41360436 2 1 2 Kpbollka JiioKa 3J1eKTpodeH30Hacoca Nut with flange
67 1/41897/76 4 2 4  Taiika dnaHuesast Screw 4.3x15.9
68 1/76702/01 45 9979 2522 6 6 6 Bunr 4,3x15,9 Floor 1. h. cover front vibration insulating
69 3151-5113052-20 45 4321 4556 1 1 1 INpoknanka BUOPOU3OISIIMOHHAS KPHIIIKW TI0JIa JIEBOI gasket
TIepeLHIA Seal bushing
70 3160-2808020 6 6 6 Brynka KperieHust YIUIOTHUTEIIS Floor L. h. cover rear vibration insulating
71 3151-5113053 45 4321 3269 1 1 1 [Tpokitagka BUOPOM3OJISIIIMOHHAST KPBIIIKY T0J1a JIEBOM 3amHss  gasket
72 3151-5113017-10 45 4321 5798 1 1 1 Kpprlka mtoka okpallleHHast JieBast Hatch painted 1. h. cover
73 469-5113026-A 45 4316 0832 2 2 2 Ipoknanka 10Ka MepemHero mnoia Front floor hatch gasket
74 3151-5113011-20 45 4321 4537 1 1 1 Kpsliika oka nepenHero roja JieBast Front floor hatch 1. h. cover
I'PYIIIIA 52. OKHO BETPOBOE
GROUP 52. WINDSHIELD
TToarpynna 5200. OkHO BeTpOBOE
Subgroup 5200. Windshield
123 1 31512-5200012-30* 1 1 1 OKHO BeTpoOBOE B cOope Windshield in assy
2 31514-5200012-20 1 1 1 OKHO BeTpoBoe B cOope Windshield in assy
* - B cocraBe aBTOMOOUeir YA3-31519-195, YA3-315195-123 u YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-195, UAZ-315195-123 and UAZ-315143-195
IHoarpynna 5201. /letanm BeTpoBOro OKHa
Subgroup 5201. Windshield Parts
123 252134-112 45 9816 6045 Iait6a 6 mpyXuHHAS Spring washer 6
1/32762/01 45 9962 2395 Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16

O N N B b~ W

31514-5201130-10
31514-5201131-10
252005-1129
252135-112

45 4321 5414
45 4321 5415
45 9811 1206
45 9816 6046

» B~ = = o0

A B — — 00 0o

A A — — 00 00

KpoHiuTeitH 3amopa pamMbl IIpaBBIiA
KpoHuireitH 3anopa pamsl JeBbIA
Laii6a 8§

[ITait6a 8 mpyXuHHast

Frame lock r. h. bracket
Frame lock 1. h. bracket
Washer 8

Spring washer 8



1LC

1/33015/01
1/26068/71
252263-M29

252004-1129

252134-M12

201418-M29 @9 g
P

469-5202010 W

469-5202030—%

469-5202016-10

469-5202018-10
469-5202060

1/33015/01
1/26068/71 |
252263-1129|

252004-1129
252134-M12

Be
201418-129 W/
469-5202011 § i

469-5202030

469-5202016-10

469-5202060

Puc. 123. OkHo BeTpoBoe B coope (5200), metanm BeTpoBoro okHa (5201), metin BeTpoBoro okHa (5202)

1 31512-5200012-30
2 31514-5200012-20

Fig. 123. Windshield in assy (5200), windshield parts (5201), windshield hinges (5202)

252134-M2

1/32762/01

31514-5201130-10
31514-5201131-10

252005-M29

252135-M2
201458-M29



LT

1] 2 ] 3 4 s 6 | 7] 8 9
123 9 201458-1129 45 9346 1524 4 4 4 bonr M8x25 Bolt M8x25
IMoarpynna 5202. ITeriin BeTpOBOro OKHA
Subgroup 5202. Windshield Hinges
123 3 252134-112 45 9816 6045 6 6 6  Iaitba 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6
10 469-5202060 2 2 2 Haxnanka meTnu BeTpOBOro OKHa Windshield hinge cover plate
11 469-5202019-10 45 4316 4647 1 1 1 [letnst BETPOBOTO OKHA JieBasi HVKHSIS Windshield lower 1. h. hinge
12 469-5202016-10 45 4316 1615 2 2 2 [MeTist BETPOBOrO OKHA BEPXHSIST Windshield upper hinge
13 469-5202030 45 4316 0876 2 2 2 Ocb neriu Hinge axle
14 469-5202011 45 4316 4642 1 1 1 [letnst BeTpoBOTO OKHA JieBast B cOope Windshield 1. h. hinge in assy
15 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 6 6 6  bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
16 252004-1129 45 9811 1205 6 6 6  Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
17 252263-1129 45 9816 1494 6 6 6 [lait6a 6 npyxuHHasi 3youaTasi KOHUYECKast Tapered spring washer 6 with outer teeth
C HapyXXHbIMU 3yOLlaMu
18 1/26068/71* 45 9962 6791 6 6 6  IMaiiba 6 mpyXuHHas 3yOuatast KOHUYECKast Tapered spring washer 6 with outer teeth
C Hapy>XHBIMU 3yOLIAMU
19 1/33015/01 45 9962 2807 6 6 6  Bunr M6x20 Screw M6x20
20 469-5202018-10 45 4316 4646 1 1 1 Iletns1 BeTPOBOTrO OKHA TIpaBasi HIKHSIS Windshield lower r. h. hinge
21 469-5202010 45 4316 4641 1 1 1 [letsiss BeTpoBOro OKHa Ipasasi B cOope Windshield r. h. hinge in assy
Ioarpymna 5205. CTeK/1004MCTHTEIb M IPHBOJ,
Subgroup 5205. Wiper and Drive
- 31514-5205010 45 7336 8617 1 1 1 Crexioounctutenb 72.5205 (KOMILUIEKT) Wiper 72.5205 (set)
31519-5205100* 45 7336 8857 1 1 1 Crexioouuctutenb 77.5205 (KOMILIEKT) Wiper 77.5205 (set)
124 1 31514-5205100 45 7367 3365 1 1 1 [MpuBon crexnmoouncturenass 72.5205100 Wiper 72.5205100 drive
2 31519-5205100* 45 7367 4077 1 1 1 Ipuson crexknoouucturenst 77.5205100 Wiper 72.5205100 drive
3 72.5205101 1 1 1 OcHoBaHUe Base
4 CJI1136-5205200 1 1 1 DJeKTPOIBUTATENb C PEIYKTOPOM Motor complete with reduction gear
5 72.5205310-10 1 1 1 KpuBoimm ¢ ockio Crank complete with shaft
6 72.5205600-10 1 1 1 Tsra kopoTkas Short rod
7 72.5205216-10 1 1 1 IMoBonok ¢ ocsimu Dog complete with shafts
8 72.5205700-10 1 1 1 Tsara mmmHHAA Long rod
9 72.5205220-10 1 1 1 IToBonok ¢ ocsimu Dog complete with shafts
10 72.5205230 2 2 2 IItynep ¢ gepxareJsiMu M BTYJIKaMU Union complete with holders and bushings
11 72.5205001 2 2 2 [ITait6a ycTaHOBOYHasI Set washer
12 72.5205002 2 2 2 Brynka pacniopnast Spacing bushing



€LT

22 31514-5205310
21 252038-N29

20 252135-N2
19 201455-n294%\@
“(C

1 31514-5205100
2 31519-5205100

3 725205101

4 CI1136-5205200
72.5205310-10

(5}

72.5205600-10

'
% S 7 72.5205216-10

72.5205700-10

)
ﬁ

3

18 31519-5205200
17 31514-5205200

16 31519-5205150
15 31514-5205150

9 72.5205220-10

10 72.5205230

11 72.5205001
12 72.5205002

13 72.5205003
14 2108.5205054

Puc. 124. Crexnoouncturens u npuson (5205)
Fig. 124. Wiper and drive (5205)



PLC

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9
124 13 72.5205003 2 2 2 [aiika M18x1 Nut M18x1
14 2108.5205054 2 2 2 Kosnmavyok Cap
15 31514-5205150 45 7367 3362 2 2 2 Poruar crexmoouncrurenst 72.5205800 Wiper lever 72.5205800
16 31519-5205150%* 45 7367 2028 2 2 2 Poryar creximoouncrurens 77.5205800-01 Wiper lever 72.5205800-01
17 31514-5205200 45 7367 3364 2 2 2 Lllerka crexnoouncturens 72.5205900 Wiper blade 72.5205900
18 31519-5205200* 45 7367 1708 2 2 2 Ilerka crexmoouncrurenss 2123.6313400-02 Wiper blade 2123.6313400-02
19 201455-1129 45 9346 1521 4 4 4  bont M8x18 Bolt M8x18
20 252135-112 45 9816 6046 4 4 4 1laii6a 8 npyxxuHHast Spring washer 8
21 252038-1129 45 9811 1256 4 4 4 Illaii6a 8 Washer 8
22 31514-5205310 45 4321 2377 1 1 1 Yrop KpoHIITeiiHa MOTOpEAyKTOpa Reduction gear bracket stop
* - B KOMIUIEKTalMK co cTekimoourcturesneM 31519-5205100
When the wiper 31519-5205100 is installed
TToarpynna 5206. OKHO BeTpOBOE
Subgroup 5206. Windshield
125 1 3151-5206010 45 4321 1082 1 1 1 CTexsio BEeTPOBOIO OKHA Windshield glass
2 469-5206050 45 4316 0883 1 1 1  VYIWIOTHWTEND CTEKIA BETPOBOIO OKHA Windshield glass weatherstrip
3 469-5206086 45 4316 0888 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTENb TIPOCBETA BETPOBOTO OKHA M TEPEIKA Windshield aperture and body front weatherstrip
Ioarpynna 5208. CmbiBaTenn
Subgroup 5208. Washer
125 4 452-5208000 45 3111 7387 1 1 1 CMBIBaTeNlb BJIEKTPUUYECKUN Electrical washer
5 3151-5208093 45 4321 5075 1 1 1 LInaHr cmbiBatens Washer hose
6 3151-5208600 1 1 1 TpoiiHuK Tee-piece
7 452]1-5208095-10 45 3111 6496 1 1 1 [I1aHT cMBIBaTeN sl BBIMTYCKHON KOPOTKUiA Washer outlet short hose
8 3151-5208025 45 4321 2801 2 2 2 ®ukcarop Fixture
9 3151-5208026 45 4321 2802 2 2 2 Tlpoknagka Gasket
10 3151-5208020 45 4321 2798 2 2 2 Kuknep cmbiBatens Washer jet
11 3151-5208094 45 4321 5119 1 1 1 [InaHT cMmbIBaTENS Washer hose
I'PYIIIIA 53. IIEPEJOK
GROUP 53. BODY FRONT END
Ionrpynna 5300. ITepenok B coope
Subgroup 5300. Body Front End in Assy
126 1 3151-5300010-40 45 4321 6097 - 1 - IMepenok B cGope Body front end in assy



CLT

1

o
w
-
()]
pur'y
1
(3]
N
[=]
[+
[=]
N
o

(<] (L]
w w
— —r
a1 [$,]
— —r
v .

[$)] a1
N N
o o
[+ [<-]
(=] o
N N
o o

A P 7 (179

11 3151-5208094 j

10 3151-5208020

9 3151-5208026

8 3151-5208025
7 452[-5208095-10

6 3151-5208600

5 3151-5208093

1 3151-5206010
2 469-5206050

3 469-5206086

4 452-5208000

Puc. 125. OkHo BerpoBoe (5206), cMmbiBatenb (5208)
Fig. 125. Windshield (5206), washer (5208)




9LC

1] 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9
126 2 31512-5300010-10 45 4321 6380 1 - - Ilepenok B c6ope Body front end in assy
3 315123-5300010 45 4321 5549 - - 1 Ilepenok B cbope Body front end in assy
Ionrpynna 5301. Ietamm nepenka
Subgroup 5301. Body Front End Parts
126 4 469B-5301016 45 4316 2837 1 1 1 Kpeiika BepxHeil nmaHenu nepeaka B coope Body front end upper panel cover in assy
5 469b-5301017 45 4316 2836 1 1 1 Kpbllika BepxHell nmaHeau nepenka oKpallleHHast Body front end upper panel painted cover
6 469-5301020 45 4316 0911 1 1 1 YmioTHUTenb BepxHEil MaHenu nepeaka Body front end upper panel weatherstrip
7 223043-1129 45 9422 1085 2 2 2 Bunr M5x22 Screw M5x22
8 1/32739/01 45 9962 2344 2 2 2 Bunr M5x10 Screw M5x10
TToarpynna 5302. O6uBKa nepenka
Subgroup 5302. Body Front End Trim
126 9 2206-5402254-01 4 4 HepxaTeab OOMBKU Trim holder
10 2206-5402256-01 4 4 4 ®dukcarop nepxatesisi OOUBKH Trim holder stop
11 3159-5302020 45 4345 0243 1 1 1 OobuBKa OOKOBOIi MaHeNIM MpaBast Side panel r. h. trim
12 3159-5302021 45 4345 0244 1 1 1 O6uBKa OOKOBOI MaHenu JieBasi Side panel 1. h. trim
Ioarpynna 5304. Bentnasumsa nepeaka
Subgroup 5304. Body Front End Ventilation
127 1 469-5304022 45 4316 2396 1 1 1 CeTtka B cbope Gauze in assy
2 469-5304012-10 45 4316 2113 1 1 1 Kpsbmiika moka B coope Air inlet cover in assy
3 469-5304200-11 45 4316 2127 1 1 1 VYI10THUTENTb KPBIIIKY JTIOKa Air inlet cover seal
4 240818-1129 45 9642 1016 4 4 4 Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
5 1/32760/01 45 9962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
6 252154-112 45 9816 0005 8 8 8  Illaiiba 6 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 6
7 252004-1129 45 9811 1205 4 4 4 Illaii6a 6 Washer 6
8 469-5304020 45 4316 2123 2 2 2 KponmreitH Bracket
9 355600-1129 45 9964 1037 5 5 5 Ilaitba crienranbHast Special washer
10 76-6105174 45 4315 2003 1 1 1 TpyxunHa Spring
11 258038-1129 45 9871 1049 4 4 4  ImwmaT 3,2x16 Cotter pin 3.2x16
12 201416-1129 45 9346 1502 7 7 7  Bont Mé6x12 Bolt M6x12
13 252037-1129 45 9811 1255 2 2 2 Ilai6a 6 Washer 6
14 30-5304080 45 4311 0618 1 1 1 Lleka ocu metiau Hinge axle cheek
15 30-5304082 45 4311 0619 1 1 1 IIpoxnanka wexku Cheek gasket
16 469-5304217-10 45 4316 4592 1 1 | [Tetnst xpeiliku B cbope Cover hinge in assy
17 20-3508161 45 4311 0575 1 1 1 [pyxuna Spring



LLT

0 N o O

10

"
12

13

14

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

469B6-5301016

469B6-5301017

469-5301020

223043-N29

1/32739/01
1 3151-5300010-40
2 31512-5300010-10
3 315123-5300010

2206-5402254-01

2206-5402256-01

3159-5302020
3159-5302021

31514-5325214

201454-M29
252155-M2
252005-M29

3151-5325384

252037-M29
252154-M2
201418-M29
3151-5325362
1/60439/21

Puc. 126. Jeranu nepenka (5301), manenas npubopos (5325)
Fig. 126. Body front end parts (5301), instrument board (5325)



8LC

1] 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 9
127 18 293226-1129 45 9952 6122 3 3 3 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
19 250608-1129 45 9553 1254 1 1 1 Taitka M6 Nut M6
20 3741-5304056 45 4316 4010 1 1 1 O0o10uKa pyykH TIpUBOIA Drive knob sheath
21 469-5304054-01 45 4316 4010 1 1 1 Pyuka pbluara Lever knob
22 293225-1129 45 9952 6115 2 2 2 [ait6a cneuuanbHas Special washer
23 293224-11 45 9952 6108 2 2 2 [Iaiiba crieraabHas Special washer
24 294374-1129 45 9952 5007 1 1 1 3akienka 8x16 crermaabHast Special rivet 8x16
25 293238-1129 45 9952 6154 1 1 1 [Hait6a crieryanabHast Special washer
26 81-6103088 45 3114 3857 1 1 1 IpyxuHa Spring
27 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 1 1 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6
28 469-5304242-10 45 4316 4593 1 1 1 Prryar mpuBona B cbope Drive lever in assy
29 469-5304238 45 4316 2129 1 1 1 Kponuureitn Bracket
30 469-5304034-10 45 4316 4591 1 1 1 IIpuson B cbope Drive in assy
Hoarpynna 5325. ITanens npuéopos
Subgroup 5325. Instrument Board
126 13 31514-5325214 45 4321 2422 1 1 1 Hakianka maHeau mpuoopoB Instrument board cover plate
14 201454-T129 45 9346 1520 2 2 2 Bont M8x16.68.016 Bolt M8x16.68.016
15 252155-T12 45 9816 6006 2 2 2 [ait6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
16 252005-1129 45 9811 1206 2 2 2 Iaii6a 8 Washer 8
17 3151-5325384 45 4321 2767 1 1 1 HancraBka maHenu npubopoB Instrument board extension
18 252037-1129 45 9811 1255 2 2 2 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
19 252154-T12 45 9816 6005 2 2 2 Iait6a 6J1 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6J1
20 201418-1129 45 9346 1504 2 2 2 Bonr Mé6x16 Bolt M6x16
21 3151-5325362 45 4321 3132 1 1 1 IMopyueHb Rail
22 1/60439/21 45 9989 1878 4 4 4  Bont 8x35 Bolt 8x35
I'PVIIIIA 54. BOKOBUHA
GROUP 54. BODY SIDE
Ioarpymma 5400. BokoBuna B coope
Subgroup 5400. Body Side in Assy
128 19 3151-5400011-10 45 4321 4683 BokoBurHa JeBas L. h. body side
20 3151-5400010-10 45 4321 4682 bokosuna npasasg R. h. body side
Ionrpynna 5401. BokoBuna
Subgroup 5401. Body Side
128 1 469-5401180 45 4316 1017 2 2 2 3ariymika 3agHel CTOMKN GOKOBUHBI Body side rear pillar stopper



vrs A TTTRTARRIRITY
Ty
[
/

2 469-5304012-10
3 469-5304200-11

1 469-5304022
4 240818-M29

7 252004-M29

5 1/32760/01
6 252154-M2

A
V. iiiiisaaasziasy

8 469-5304020

9 355600-M29

10 76-6105174

9 355600-M29
/ 11 258038-M29
@\/

\@@
&

12 201416-M29
6 252154-M2
13 252037-M29
8 469-5304020
14 30-5304080
15 30-5304082
16 469-5304217

9 355600-M29
17 20-3508161
9 355600-M29
11 258038-M29
12 201416-M29
18 293226-M29
252154-N2

11 258038-M29
6

Puc. 127. Bentwsuus nepenka (5304)
Fig. 127. Body front end ventilation (5304)

-M29
n29
n29

19 250608
18 293226
12 201416

10

5304238
5304242
n29

30 469-5304034-10

29 469
21 469-5304054-01

26 81-6103088
22 293225-N29
23 293224-n
25 293238-N29
24 294374-N29
23 293224-n
22 293225-

28 469-
27 250508-N29

279



08¢

1] 2 3 4 5 |6 | 7 8 9
128 23 469-5101251 45 4316 0788 1 1 1 Topor mona neBblit Floor 1. h. sill
24 469-5101250 45 4316 0787 1 1 1 IMopor mona mpaBeIit Floor r. h. sill
25  469-5401121-01 45 4316 4604 1 1 1 Croiika GOKOBUHBI JieBast Body side 1. h. pillar
26 469-5401120-01 45 4316 4603 1 1 1 Croiika GOKOBUHBI MpaBast Body side r. h. pillar
27 31512-5401060 45 4321 4211 1 1 1 [Nanens GOKOBUHEBI TIpaBast Body side r. h. panel
28 469-5401061-20 45 4316 5487 1 1 1 [Tanenb GOKOBUHBI JieBast Body side 1. h. panel
29 315195-5401061-10 45 4321 6101 1 1 1 [Manens GOKOBUHBI JieBast Body side 1. h. panel
30 315195-5401061-10 45 4321 6099 1 1 1 [Tanenb GOKOBMHBI TIpaBast Body side r. h. panel
IMoarpynna 5402. OouBKa 0OKOBHHbI
Subgroup 5402. Body Side Trim
128 13 2206-5402254-01 6 6 6  JlepxaTeiab OOMBKU Trim holder
14 2206-5402256-01 6 6 6 ®DukcaTop aepxareiiss 0OMBKU Trim holder stop
15 31512-5402110-20* 45 4321 6049 1 1 1 OO0uBKa LIEHTPaJIbHOIN CTOMKM TpaBast Central pillar r. h. trim
16 31512-5402111-20* 45 4321 6050 1 1 1 OOMBKa 1IEHTPaJIbHOW CTOMKH JieBast Central pillar 1. h. trim
17 3159-5402110 45 4345 0446 1 1 1 OOMBKa IIEHTPAIIBHOW CTOWKM TIpaBas Central pillar r. h. trim
18 3159-5402111 45 4345 0447 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IEHTPaJIbHOIN CTOMKM JieBast Central pillar 1. h. trim
* - B kommiekrauuu aBromobuieit YA3-31519-195, YA3-315195-123 u YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-195, UAZ-315195-123 and UAZ-315143-195
Ioarpynna 5405. Croiika neHTpaibHas
Subgroup 5405. Central Pillar
128 2 3741-5303045 45 4311 0285 4 4 4 Bydep KpbIlIKM KOXyXa LIEHTPAJIbHON CTOMKU Central pillar cover buffer
3 20-1703079 45 4311 0703 4 4 4 [TpykrHa KpPBIIIKK KOXyXa LEHTPaIbHON CTONKU Central pillar enclosure cover spring
4 469-5405080 45 4316 2134 4 4 4 Hanpagnsitoiass npy>kKuHbl Spring guide
5 250462-1129 45 9553 1052 4 4 4  Taiika M4 Nut M4
6 252132-112 45 9816 6023 4 4 4 1laii6a 4 npyxuHHast Spring washer 4
7 224571-1129 45 9462 1053 4 4 4 Bunar M4x10 Screw M4x10
8 469-5405060-10 45 4316 1035 2 2 2 Kpsitiika KoXyxa 1IEHTpaJIbHON CTOMKHU B cOOpe Central pillar cover in assy
9 3151-5405012-10 45 4321 4688 1 1 1 Croiika LUeHTpajbHasl mpasast Central pillar, r. h.
10 3151-5405013-10 45 4321 4689 1 1 1 Crolika 1IeHTpaJbHAas JieBast Central pillar, 1. h.
11 3151-5405011-10 45 4321 4687 1 1 1 Croiika UeHTpajbHasl JieBast Central pillar, 1. h.
12 3151-5405010-10 45 4321 4686 1 1 1 Croiika LeHTpajbHasl IpaBasi Central pillar, r. h.
21 3151-5301057-10 45 4321 6381 1 1 1 Croiika Tiepenka JieBast Body front 1. h. pillar



18¢

30
29
28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

12
1

20
19

315195-5401060-10
315195-5401061-10
469-5401061-20
31512-5401060

A
469-5401120-01 | 22\
469-5401121-01 | N7
469-5101250 / /

469-5101251 |

3151-5301056-10
3151-5301057-10

=
1 469-5401180 \

2 3741-5303045

e ‘\\\
.

3 20-1703079
4 469-5405080

5 250462-M29
/ 6 252132-M2

224571-N29

469-5405060-10

3151-5405010-10
3151-5405011-10

/I -8
/I

3151-5400010-10
3151-5400011-10

Puc 128. BokosuHa (5401), obuBka 60koBUHBI (5402), cTolika neHTpaibHas (5405)
Fig. 128. Body side (5401), body side trim (5402), central pillar (5405)

2206-5402254-01
2206-5402256-01
31512-5402110-20
31512-5402111-20
3159-5402110
3159-5402111

7
8
9 3151-5405012-10
0 3151-5405013-10

11 3151-5405011-10
12 3151-5405010-10




o 1| 2 ] 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8 9
o
128 22 3151-5301056-10 45 4321 6562 1 1 1 Croiika miepeaka mpasast Body front r. h. pillar
TPYIIIA 56*. BOPT 3AHUI
GROUP 56*. TAIL GATE
* - B cocraBe aBromobmeil YA3-31519-195, YA3-315195-123 u YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-195, UAZ-315195-123 and UAZ-315143-195
Ilonrpynna 5604. Bopr 3aauuii B coope
Subgroup 5604. Tail Gate in Assy
129 1 469-5604010-11 45 4316 4097 1 1 1 Bopr 3anHuit B cbope Tail gate in assy
2 469-5101290 45 4316 0797 2 2 2 3armyuika oTBepCTHil 3aHEro 6opra Tail gate hole stopper
3 260045-1129 45 9862 1046 3 3 3 Tanem 8x55 Pin 8x55
4 258040-1129 45 9871 1051 3 3 3  MmwmHr 3,2x25 Cotter pin 3.2x25
5 469-5604024 45 4316 1047 1 1 1 Bydep HapyxHOI maHequ External panel buffer
6 1/03766/01 45 9962 2090 1 1 1 Bunr M6x14 Screw M6x14
7 469-5604060-01 45 4316 1068 2 2 YIutoTHUTENb 3aHero 6oprta yriaoBoi Tail gate angular seal
8 252002-1129 45 9811 1203 4 4 4 Tlaii6a 4 Washer 4
9 240818-1129 45 9642 1016 26 26 26  Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
10 469-5604042 45 4316 2656 2 2 2 YIIoTHMTEb 3aIHEro 6opTa GOKOBOMA Tail gate side seal
11 469-5604048 45 4316 1061 2 2 2 JlepxaTenb YIUIOTHUTENSI 3aqHEro 6opra OOKOBOM Tail gate seal side holder
12 469-5604040 45 4316 1054 1 1 1 YwioTHUTeIb 33IHET0 GOpTa HYKHUI Tail gate lower seal
13 469-5604046 45 4316 1060 1 1 1 HepxaTesib YIUIOTHUTENS 3aQHEr0 00pTa HIDKHUIA Tail gate seal lower holder
Ioarpynna 5605. Ilerau 3aaHero 6opra
Subgroup 5605. Tail Gate Hinges
129 14 469-5605160 45 4316 1076 2 2 2 OrpaHnuunTesib 3aIHEr0 6opra Tail gate limiter
15  469-5605168 45 4316 1080 4 4 4 OOoiiMa 3BeHa OrpaHUYUTENsSI 3aqHEro Gopra Tail gate limiter member holder
16  260048-1129 45 9862 1049 4 4 4 Tlaney 8x70 Pin 8x70
17 252005-1129 45 9811 1206 8 8 8  IMaii6a 8 Washer 8
18 469-5605162 45 4316 1077 4 4 4 IlaitGa pacropHas Spacing bushing
19  258038-T129 45 9871 1049 4 4 4  MImwunt 3,2x16 Cotter 3.2x16
Ioarpymma 5606. 3amop 3agHero 6opra
Subgroup 5606. Tail Gate Lock
129 4 258040-T129 45 9871 1051 1 1 1 Mt 3,2x25 Cotter 3.2x25



€8¢

22

21

J
19 258038-%
n29

17 252005-

18 469-5605162
17 252005-M29
16 260048-M29
15 469-5605168
14 469-5605160

9

13 469-5604046

12

352517-M29
20 250977-M29
4 258040-M29
\ ﬁ\\/
AL

1 469-5604010-11

469-5606190-01

2 469-5101290

10 469-5604042
9 240818-M29 — G

11 469-5604048 ———

e

2

\
S
a5

ogt

v

260045-M29

258040-MN29
240818-M29

469-5604024

9 240818-M29
8 252002-M29

469-5604040 1/03766/01

Puc. 129. bopr 3agnuii B coope (5604), nmetnu 3amHero 6opra (5605), 3amop 3amHero 6opra (5606)
Fig. 129. Tail gate in assy (5604), tail gate hinges (5605), tail gate lock (5606)



® 1] 2] 3 4 s 6 | 7] 8 9
- 129 20 250977-1129 45 9553 1510 1 1 1 Taiika M14x1,5 Nut M14x1.5
21 352517-1129 45 9964 6022 1 1 1 Illaii6a Washer
22 469-5606190-01 45 4316 4867 1 1 1 3anop 3agHero Gopra Tail gate lock
I'PVIIIIA 57. KPBIIIIA
GROUP 57. BODY ROOF
IToarpynna 5700%. Kpbiua B coope
Subgroup 5700*. Roof Assy
130 1 31514-5700014-40 45 4321 5264 - 1 1 Kpsiia (okpanieHHast) Roof (painted)
2 315195-5700014 45 4321 6147 1 - - Kppiina (okpauieHHast) Roof (painted)
3 31514-5700024-40 45 4321 5270 - 1 1 Kpria B cbope (cBapka) Roof in assy (weldment)
4 315195-5700024 45 4321 6151 1 - - Kpriira B c6ope (cBapka) Roof in assy (weldment)
5 201420-1129 45 9346 1506 11 11 11 Bboar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
6 252004-1129 45 9811 1205 11 11 11 Illait6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6
7 31514-5700070 45 4321 3423 4 4 4 YmiotHuTe b TIpoeMa ABEpU Door aperture weatherstrip
8 201497-1129 45 9346 1569 2 2 2 Bont M10x25 Bolt M10x25
9 252156-112 45 9816 6007 2 2 2 IHait6a 10JI npyxuHHast Spring washer 10J1
10  252039-1129 45 9811 1257 2 2 2 Iai6a 10 Washer 10
11 31514-5700062 45 4321 1971 2 2 2 [Mpokiragka KphIlA HEeHTpaTbHAasK Roof central gasket
12 469BI1-5700064 45 4316 4438 1 1 1 IMpoknanka KpbllIM OOKOBasi MpaBasi Roof side r. h. gasket
13 469BI1-5700065 45 4316 4439 1 1 1 IMpoknanka Kpell OOKOBas JeBast Roof side 1. h. gasket
14 31514-5700066-10 2 2 2 Ipoxnanka KpwllIK 3aaHsIs B cOope Roof rear gasket in assy
15 252005-1129 45 9811 1206 8 8 8  llaii6a 8 Washer §
16 252155-T12 45 9816 6006 8 8 8 [ait6a 8J1 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 8J1
17 201458-1129 45 9346 1524 8 8 8  bonr M8x25 Bolt M8x25
* - B cocraBe aBTomobuieit YA3-31519-095, YA3-315195-023 u YA3-315143-095
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-095, UAZ-315195-023 and UAZ-315143-095
Ionrpynna 5702. O0uBKa KpbIln
Subgroup 5702. Roof Lining
130 18 31514-5702010-01* 45 4321 3789 OO6uBKa KpPBIILIU Roof lining
19 31514-5702042* 45 4321 3818 4 4 4  Jlyra 2 KperuieHUs OOMBKU KPBILIN Roof lining fastening bow No. 2
20 31514-5702038-10* 45 4321 3817 1 1 1 Hdyra 1 kpemnjaeHUs OOMBKM KPBILIK Roof lining fastening bow No. 1
21 252005-1129* 45 9811 1206 10 10 10  [laii6a 8 Washer 8§



G8¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7| 8 9
130 22 1/41843/76* 4 4 4 Ckoba MpuxUMHast Hold-down clamp
23 31514-5702050%* 4 4 4 Ckoba KperuieHus] OOMBKH Lining fastening clamp
24 3159-5702150* 1 1 1 O6uBKa OOKOBOI1 TIAaHEINW KPBIIIU TpaBast Roof side panel r. h. lining
25 3159-5702151* 1 1 1 OO0uBKa OOKOBOI MaHeIM KPBILIU JieBast Roof side panel 1. h. lining
26 3159-5702156*! 1 1 1 OO0uBKa OOKOBOUM MaHE N KPbILIM MpaBast Roof side panel r. h. lining
27 3159-5702157*! 1 1 | O6uBKa OOKOBOI1 TIaHENU KPBILIU JieBast Roof side panel 1. h. lining
28 2206-5402254-01 8 8 8 [epxaTenb 0OMBKU Lining holder
29 2206-5402256-01 8 8 8 ®ukcatop nepxaressi 0OUBKU Lining holder stop
* - B coctaBe aBToMoOMieit YA3-31519-095, YA3-315195-023 u YA3-315143-095
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-095, UAZ-315195-023 and UAZ-315143-095
*1 - B cocraBe aBromoomieir YA3-31519-195, YA3-315195-123 u YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-195, UAZ-315195-123 and UAZ-315143-195
IMoarpymna 5703*. OkHO Kpbimm
Subgrop 5703*. Roof Window
130 30 469BI1-5703010 45 4316 4467 2 2 2 Crexsio Kpblllu OOKOBOE Roof side glass
31 469BI1-5703012-01 45 4321 3445 2 2 2 YmoTHUTENb CcTEKIa Glass weatherstrip
* - B cocraBe aBTomobOmieit YA3-31519-095, YA3-315195-023 u YA3-315143-095
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-095, UAZ-315195-023 and UAZ-315143-095
IToarpynna 5712*. TepMouryMou30.1siuusi KpbILA
Subgroup 5712*. Roof Sound-and-Heat Insulation
130 32 31514-5712018 45 4321 3643 2 2 2 IIpokianka KpbILIK IIIYMOU3OJISILMOHHAs 4 Roof noise-insulating liner No. 4
33 31514-5712020 45 4321 3644 2 2 2 IIpoxianka KpbIIIX LIIyMOU3OJSIIMOHHAST 5 Roof noise-insulating liner No. 5
34 31514-5712016 45 4321 3642 2 2 2 IMpokianka KpeIlKM IIYMOU3OISIIIUOHHAS 3 Roof noise-insulating liner No. 3
35 31514-5712012-10 45 4321 3640 2 2 2 IIpokianka KpHIIIK IIIYMOU3OJSIIMOHHAST | Roof noise-insulating liner No. 1
36 31514-5712014-20 45 4321 5480 1 1 1 IIpoxkianka KpbllIY LIYMOU3OJSIIMOHHAST 2 Roof noise-insulating liner No. 2

*_

B cocraBe aBromobwmieit YA3-31519-095, YA3-315195-023 u YA3-315143-095
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-095, UAZ-315195-023 and UAZ-315143-095

I'PYIIIIA 60*. TEHT
GROUP 60*. TARPAULIN

*

B cocraBe aBromobmneit YA3-31519-195, YA3-315195-123 u YA3-315143-195
As complete equipment of automobiles UAZ-31519-195, UAZ-315195-123 and UAZ-315143-195



98¢

2 ON =

10
1

12
13
14

16
17

31514-5712016

35 31514-5712012-10

31514-5712020
36 31514-5712014-20
35 31514-5712012-10
31514-5700014-40 34 31514-5712016
315195-5700014
31514-5700024-40 ‘
315195-5700024
31514-5712018

= %
201420-129—— TS
252004-M129 ——
469BM-5703012-01
469B-5703010
2206-5402256-01
2206-5402254-01
31514-5700070
3159-5702157
3159-5702156
23  31514-5702050 g}gg:g;gg}ga
201497-M29—— 22 1/41843/76
252156-M2 —
252039-M29—— 21 252005-n29
31514-5700062 —

m’”ﬂm

”“HHW""‘HHHHHHHHHHHH]W%%\WHWHHHHHHHHHHHH\\\\\\\\\H\HHHHHWWWWWW““““““""""‘“‘“‘“““““““““““““““““““““““““““““i‘““‘i =

469BN-5700064
469BN-5700065

31514-5700066-10
252005-M29 20 31514-5702038-10

252155-M2 19 31514-5702042
201458-M29 18 31514-5702010-01

Puc. 130. Kpsima B coope (5700), obuBka kpeiu (5702), okHo Kpbiu (5703), TepMortiryMon3osiius Kpbim (5712)
Fig. 130. Roof assy (5700), roof lining (5702), roof window (5703), roof sound-and-heat insulation (5712)



L8T

1] 2 3 4 s 6 | 7] 8 9
Ioarpymma 6000. Tenr B coope
Subgroup 6000. Tarpaulin in Assy
131 1 3151-6002020 45 4321 1010 1 1 1 Tent B cbope Tarpaulin in assy
2 1/32762/01 45 9962 2395 11 11 11 Bunr M6X16 Screw M6x16
3 A-24552-T129C 45 4311 0764 4 4 4 Konbio TeHTa 0011M110BOYHOE Majioe Tarpaulin facing ring, small
4 A-24551-T129C 45 4311 0763 4 4 4  1aiiba TeHTa OOJIMILIOBOYHASI Maast Tarpaulin facing washer, small
5 297830-1129C 45 9952 6775 9 9 9 Ilait6a TeHTa 00MMIIOBOYHAS Tarpaulin facing washer
6 353150-1129C 45 3114 5535 9 9 9 Komnbliio TeHTa 00JIMIIOBOYHOE Tarpaulin facing ring
7 469-6000016 45 4316 1087 1 1 1 [Nanens TeHTa 106OBast MpaBas B coope Tarpaulin front r. h. panel in assy
8 469-6000017 45 4316 1088 1 1 1 [Tanenb TeHTa J1000Bast JeBast B cbope Tarpaulin front 1. h. panel in assy
9 76-6002022-A 45 4315 1743 20 20 20  OOnuIIOBKA OTBEPCTHUA Opening facing
10 76-6002024-A 45 4315 1744 20 20 20  Illaiiba oOIMIIOBOYHASI OTBEPCTUI TEHTA Tarpaulin opening facing washer
11 3151-6002380 45 4321 1033 16 16 16  PeMeHb KperuieHUs] T€HTa K Ky30BY Strap fastening tarpaulin to body
Ioarpymma 6001. /Iyru u apmaTtypa TeHTa
Subgroup 6001. Tarpaulin Bows and Fittings
132 1 469-6001170-20 45 4316 3771 1 1 1 Jyra TeHTa mepenHsisi B coope Tarpaulin front bow in assy
2 469-6001270-20 45 4316 3059 2 2 2 Csa3b Ayr TeHTa 3a[HssT HUXKHSS B cOope Tarpaulin bow rear lower tie in assy
3 252155-112 45 9816 6006 10 10 10 [Taiiba 8 npykuHHast Spring washer 8
4 459376 1119 8 8 8  bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20
5 76-6001282 45 4315 1727 10 10 10 Bryaka Bushing
6 469-6001248-10 45 4316 3191 2 2 2 CBsI3b IyT TeHTa TNepeaHsst B coope Tarpaulin bow front tie in assy
7 469-6001278-11 45 4316 4107 6 6 6  Pacmopka 3amHUX CBsI3eil JAyr TeHTa Tarpaulin bow rear tie spacer
8 469-6001244-10 45 4316 3065 2 2 2 Croiika TeHTa Tarpaulin post
9 469-6001200-10 45 4316 3180 2 2 2 PemeHb HaTSDKHOW AyT TEHTA JUIMHHBIN B cOOpe Tarpaulin bow tightening long strap in assy
10 469-5605162 45 4316 1077 2 2 2 Iait6a Washer
11 201497-1129 45 9346 1559 4 4 4  Bont M10x25 Bolt M10x25
12 252156-112 45 9816 0007 4 4 4 lait6a 10 mpyxunHast Spring washer 10
13 252039-1129 45 9811 1257 4 4 4  Ilai6a 10 Washer 10
14 469-6001238 45 4316 3190 2 2 2 Packoc 3agHeit myru Rear bow strut
15 469-6001230-20 45 4316 3772 1 | 1 [yra teHTa 3anHss1 B cOope Tarpaulin rear bow in assy
16  201458-1129 45 9346 1524 2 2 2 Bonr M8x25 Bolt M8x25
17 252005-1129 45 9811 1206 2 2 2 lllaii6a 8 Washer 8
18  250510-1129 45 9553 1055 2 2 2 Taitka M8 Nut M8



88¢C

1 3151-6002020

1/32762/01
3 A-24552-NM29C
4 A-24551-NM29C

2 1/32762/01

5 297830-M29C

6 353150-M29C

7 469-6000016

8 469-6000017

@

Puc. 131. Tenr B c6ope (6000)
Fig. 131. Tarpaulin in assy (6000)

76-6002022-A

76-6002024-A

3151-6002380

A-24552-M29C

A-24551-M29C




68¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 | 5 |6 | 7 8 9
132 19 469-6001220-10 45 4316 3185 1 1 1 PeMeHb HaTsXHOI Ayr TeHTa KOPOTKUil B cOope Tarpaulin bow tightening short strap in assy
20 469-6001284-20 45 4316 3773 2 2 2 CBsI3b IyT TEHTA 3a/HSST BEPXHSISI B cOOpe Tarpaulin bow rear upper tie in assy
Ioarpymma 6002. /leranu TeHTa
Subgroup 6002. Tarpaulin Parts
133 1 3151-6002380 45 4321 1033 6 6 6  PemeHb KperuieHHsl 3aJHETO TMOJIOTa TeHTA Tarpaulin rear panel fastening strap
2 76-6002022-A 45 4315 1743 12 12 12 O6auIIOBKAa OTBEPCTUSI 3aIHErO IMojora Rear panel opening facing
3 76-6002024-A 45 4315 1744 12 12 12 Illaitba OOJUIIOBKM OTBEPCTHUIA Opening facing washer
4 76-6000130 45 4315 2699 6 Cko0a KperuieH!sl 3aJIHETo MoJjiora TeHTa Tarpaulin rear panel fastening clamp
5 76-6002026 45 4315 2632 6 Yeunurenb TeHTa 1Mo cKOOy Tarpaulin stiffener for clamp
6 255776-1129 45 9762 1127 12 12 12 3axsenka 5x9 Rivet 5x9
Ioarpynna 6003. OkHo TeHTa
Subgroup 6003. Tarpaulin Window
133 7 1/32718/01 45 9962 2298 18 18 18  Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
469-6003030 45 4316 1223 2 2 2 Pamka 3amHero okHa Rear window frame
9 469-6003020 45 4316 1220 1 1 1 CTeKJIo 3alHer0 OKHa TeHTa Tarpaulin rear window glass
10 469-6003024 45 4316 1221 1 1 1 [pokinanka pamMKu Frame lining
11 251082-1129 45 9552 1702 18 18 18 Taiika M4 Nut M4
I'PVIIIIA 61. ABEPD IIEPEJHAA
GROUP 61. FRONT DOOR
Ionrpynna 6100. /IBepu nepenHss u 3amHss B coope
Subgroup 6100. Front and Rear Doors in Assy
133 12 31514-6100015-10 45 4321 4579 2 2 2 JBepb sieBas B cOope (cBapka) L. h. door in assy (weldment)
13 31514-6100014-10 45 4321 4578 2 2 2 sepsb mpaBasi B coope (cBapka) R. h. door in assy (weldment)
IMoarpynna 6102. O6uBka nBepn
Subgroup 6102. Door Lining
133 14 315177-6102026 45 4321 2525 2 2 2 OOuBKa KapMaHa JIBepM IMpasasi Door pocket lining, r. h.
15 315177-6102027 45 4321 2526 2 2 2 OGuBKa KapMmaHa JIBEpPU JieBast Door pocket lining, 1. h.
16 3159-6102010 45 4345 0263 2 2 2 OO6uBKa IBEpU C KJIarlaHOM TIpaBast Door lining complete with flap, r. h.
17 3159-6102011 45 4345 0264 2 2 2 OO6MBKa IBEpU C KIJIATIAaHOM JIeBast Door lining complete with flap, 1. h.
18 2206-5402256-01 72 72 72  ®@ukcarop nepxaresisi OOUBKU Lining holder stop
19 2206-5402254-01 72 72 72 Jepxarenb OOMBKU Lining holder



06T

16 201458-M29
2 469-6001270-20
469-6001230-20
469-6001238
252005-M29
252155-M2
250510-N2

469-6001170-20
9 469-6001200-10

T T N\
W\&%

45 9376 1119

76-6001282

469-6001248-10

469-6001220-10
15 469-6001230-20

20 469-6001284-20
6 76-6001282

469-6001270-20
Q 8 469-6001244-10
4 45 9376 1119 :
§ 10 469-5605162 S
3 252155-N2
469-6001244-10 W
\ 11 201497-M129 4 45 9376 1119

76-6001282 14 469-6001238

12 252156-M2

\ ~ 3 252155-N2
15 469-6001230-20

Puc. 132. lyru u apmatypa Tenra (6001)
Fig. 132. Tarpaulin bows and fittings (6001)

13 252039-M29



16¢

31514-6100015-10
31514-6100014-10
315177-6102026

315177-6102027

3159-6102010
3159-6102011

~
@—1 8 2206-5402256-01

19 2206-5402254-01

3151-6002380
76-6002022-A

76-6002024-A

76-6002022-A 11 251082-M29

76-6002024-A 10 469-6003024
76-6000130 9 469-6003020
76-6002026 8 469-6003030
255776-M29 7

Puc. 133. Ideranu tenta (6002), okHo TeHTa (6003), nBepu mnepenHsst v 3aaHsisi B coope (6100), oouBka asepu (6102)
Fig. 133. Tarpaulin parts (6002), tarpaulin window (6003), front and rear doors in assy (6100), door lining (6102)



